
Krystallstevnet 2015
Stavanger Bueskyttere (SBS_KR15)
Stavanger Idrettshall, 31-01-2015
Dommere: Vik Larsen, Endre, Olufsen, Ole-Kristian, Salomonsen, Helge
Skyteleder: Paulsen, Dag Kjetil

Recurve - 2
Pl. Skytter Kat. Klubb 60 m - 1 60 m - 2 60 m - 3 60 m - 4 Totalt 10+X X

1 1- 013C THORBJØRNSEN HASTHI Sander K SARPS Sarpsborg Bueskyttere 311/ 1 305/ 4 325/ 1 313/ 1 1.254 32 3

2 1- 011A LEIDLAND OLUFSEN Sindre K STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 304/ 2 322/ 1 309/ 3 309/ 3 1.244 31 4

3 1- 013A FAUGSTAD Anders K STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 286/ 6 320/ 2 323/ 2 313/ 2 1.242 36 6

4 1- 012A KRABBE-KNUDSEN Dina K STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 302/ 3 301/ 5 300/ 4 304/ 4 1.207 26 13

5 1- 011D FIGVED Martin 50 KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 294/ 4 285/ 7 294/ 5 289/ 7 1.162 24 9

6 1- 012D HILLESTAD Katrine 4 R STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 286/ 7 307/ 3 269/ 7 295/ 5 1.157 18 4

7 1- 011C MØLSLETT Sondre K TUSTN Tustna IL - Bueskyttergruppe 286/ 5 299/ 6 277/ 6 294/ 6 1.156 19 5

8 1- 014A ALBERTSEN Lotte Jr STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 271/ 8 233/ 8 236/ 8 283/ 8 1.023 7 3

9 1- 014B HOFF Kjerstin 50 BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere  89/ 9 175/ 9 208/ 9 183/ 9 655 2 0

Recurve - 1
Pl. Skytter Kat. Klubb 70 m - 1 70 m - 2 70 m - 3 70 m - 4 Totalt 10+X X

1 1- 002A NESTENG Bård Magnus FREDR Fredrikstad Bueskyttere 338/ 1 337/ 1 324/ 3 335/ 1 1.334 58 19

2 1- 003A HAGEN Paul André ELVER Elverum Bueskyttere 327/ 2 320/ 6 331/ 1 329/ 2 1.307 57 20

3 1- 002B LAURSEN Bjarne SILKE Silkeborg IF Bueskydning 320/ 4 325/ 4 328/ 2 323/ 5 1.296 34 8

4 1- 003C JANGNÄS Erika GRIPE BK Gripen 322/ 3 325/ 3 311/ 9 326/ 4 1.284 41 13

5 1- 002D FREDRIKSSON Jesper GRIPE BK Gripen 319/ 5 331/ 2 324/ 4 310/ 8 1.284 37 9

6 1- 003D FURNES Christoffer TINDE Tinden Bueskytterklubb 293/12 321/ 5 322/ 6 328/ 3 1.264 32 9

7 1- 004D SKYTTERUD BURHOL Simen LILLE Lillestrøm & Omegn Bueskyttere 301/10 310/ 9 323/ 5 321/ 6 1.255 42 20

8 1- 004A LINDBERGET Sigmund 50 ELVER Elverum Bueskyttere 317/ 6 313/ 7 312/ 8 309/10 1.251 35 11

9 1- 005C SAURDAL Bjørnar Jr KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 292/13 302/11 318/ 7 316/ 7 1.228 26 7

10 1- 005D BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line SANDE Sandefjord Bueskyttere 307/ 8 313/ 8 301/13 301/12 1.222 27 6

11 1- 005A STANIECZEK Anna HVALS Hvalstad IL - Bueskyttergruppe 316/ 7 302/10 302/12 301/11 1.221 30 10

12 1- 004B NESSET Jon Ivar ØRJE Ørje IL - Bueskyttergruppe 305/ 9 296/13 307/11 310/ 9 1.218 25 8

13 1- 006B RAPHAUG Petter SVERR Sverresborg Bueskyttere 299/11 295/14 311/10 293/14 1.198 21 5

14 1- 007A NORDMELAN Ragnhild 50 LILLE Lillestrøm & Omegn Bueskyttere 287/15 250/21 264/19 299/13 1.100 15 3

15 1- 006A BØE Terje 50 SANDE Sandefjord Bueskyttere 265/17 280/15 274/17 275/15 1.094 12 2

16 1- 007C LISLEVAND Ole Martin ELVER Elverum Bueskyttere 258/21 279/16 284/15 272/16 1.093 17 5

17 1- 008D NORDBØ Øyvind SANDE Sandefjord Bueskyttere 267/16 278/17 286/14 261/18 1.092 15 6

18 1- 008B HOLTE Ole Jørgen HVALE Hvaler IL - Bueskyttere 252/23 273/18 274/16 270/17 1.069 13 5

19 1- 007D SØGNEN Bjørn Reinhardt ULLEN Ullensaker Bueskytterklubb 259/19 255/20 268/18 261/19 1.043 11 2

20 1- 009C SKJELANGER Kristoffer Jr BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere 259/20 241/22 260/20 252/20 1.012 4 1

21 1- 008A OLUFSEN Ole-Kristian STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 264/18 270/19 244/21 232/22 1.010 11 0

22 1- 009A RAASTAD DAVIES Kristin Jr ÅS Ås Bueskyttere 254/22 221/23 224/22 252/21 951 6 1

23 1- 006D RICHARDSEN Wanja Marie MOSS Moss Bueskyttere 289/14 298/12   0   0 587 11 3

Compound - 2
Pl. Skytter Kat. Klubb 50 m - 1 50 m - 2 50 m - 3 50 m - 4 Totalt 10+X X

1 1- 022A SKAR Solve K TUSTN Tustna IL - Bueskyttergruppe 344/ 1 333/ 2 339/ 1 335/ 1 1.351 66 23

2 1- 025A RASMUSSEN Thomas Jr SKREI Skreia IL - Bueskyttere 318/ 4 324/ 5 336/ 2 332/ 2 1.310 58 17

3 1- 022D SVENSEN Julie Jr LILLE Lillestrøm & Omegn Bueskyttere 326/ 2 334/ 1 326/ 3 323/ 3 1.309 46 17

4 1- 024D ALBRIGTSEN Gøran 50 TØNSB Tønsberg & Omegn Bueskyttere 323/ 3 330/ 3 314/ 5 322/ 6 1.289 43 12

5 1- 023A MØLSLETT Oda K TUSTN Tustna IL - Bueskyttergruppe 315/ 5 325/ 4 322/ 4 321/ 8 1.283 41 12

6 1- 025D LISLEVAND Sunniva K BÆRUM Bærum og Omegn Bueskyttere 306/ 7 319/ 6 307/ 7 321/ 7 1.253 34 9

7 1- 023C HOFF Victor 50 BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere 314/ 6 313/ 9 304/ 8 318/ 9 1.249 34 9

8 1- 024B BAKKE Terje BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere 302/ 8 318/ 7 303/ 9 323/ 4 1.246 30 9

9 1- 026A ANTONSEN Marius KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 300/10 314/ 8 285/11 322/ 5 1.221 35 10

10 1- 022B OLLIKAINEN Ari 50 BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere 277/12 309/10 313/ 6 304/10 1.203 24 11

11 1- 024A RAMSTAD Christina Reirå 4 R TUSTN Tustna IL - Bueskyttergruppe 301/ 9 301/11 295/10 267/11 1.164 18 3

12 1- 023D OLSEN Alf 50 STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 284/11 248/13 259/12 267/12 1.058 13 2

13 1- 026D STRANDEN Ådne K YRJAR IL Yrjar - Bueskyttergruppa 237/13 280/12 187/13 245/13 949 13 6

Compound - 1
Pl. Skytter Kat. Klubb 50 m - 1 50 m - 2 50 m - 3 50 m - 4 Totalt 10+X X

1 1- 016B HAUGSETH Mads Jr YRJAR IL Yrjar - Bueskyttergruppa 345/ 4 347/ 1 349/ 1 348/ 1 1.389 97 47

2 1- 017A TJENTLAND Oddmund KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 352/ 1 335/ 8 338/ 7 347/ 2 1.372 100 45

3 1- 017C GRYDELAND Runa YRJAR IL Yrjar - Bueskyttergruppa 345/ 2 335/ 9 342/ 4 343/ 3 1.365 81 39

4 1- 016D LIE Eivind VIDAR Sportsklubben Vidar - Bueskytt 339/ 6 342/ 3 345/ 3 339/ 5 1.365 77 24

5 1- 016A ÅMÅS Njål KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 345/ 3 340/ 4 341/ 5 338/ 6 1.364 77 24
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Compound - 1 Fortsettelse

Pl. Skytter Kat. Klubb 50 m - 1 50 m - 2 50 m - 3 50 m - 4 Totalt 10+X X

6 1- 017D HAGEN Paul Ole 50 ELVER Elverum Bueskyttere 337/ 8 339/ 5 348/ 2 336/ 8 1.360 85 35

7 1- 018B FEVANG Laila SANDE Sandefjord Bueskyttere 337/ 7 333/11 338/ 8 339/ 4 1.347 70 31

8 1- 019A FYKSE Gunnar KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 345/ 5 330/13 340/ 6 330/12 1.345 67 32

9 1- 020A NØDLAND Bent KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 331/11 342/ 2 333/11 336/ 9 1.342 67 21

10 1- 018D AAKRE Frode KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 333/ 9 337/ 6 336/10 335/10 1.341 64 25

11 1- 019D NESE Oddgeir KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 332/10 334/10 337/ 9 337/ 7 1.340 61 11

12 1- 018A FIGVED Tommy KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 329/12 337/ 7 331/12 333/11 1.330 59 23

13 1- 020D SVENSEN June 50 LILLE Lillestrøm & Omegn Bueskyttere 328/13 332/12 325/13 323/13 1.308 48 19

Recurve - 2
Pl. Klubb Navn Divisjon Alders kl. Kl Kat. Totalt 10+X X

1 STAVA Stavanger Bueskyttere 3.693 93 23

LEIDLAND OLUFSEN Sindre R 2 2 K 1.244

FAUGSTAD Anders R 2 2 K 1.242

KRABBE-KNUDSEN Dina R 2 2 K 1.207

Recurve - 1
Pl. Klubb Navn Divisjon Alders kl. Kl Kat. Totalt 10+X X

1 ELVER Elverum Bueskyttere 3.651 109 36

HAGEN Paul André R 1 1 1.307

LINDBERGET Sigmund R 1 1 50 1.251

LISLEVAND Ole Martin R 1 1 1.093

2 SANDE Sandefjord Bueskyttere 3.408 54 14

BLOMÉN RIDDERSTRÖM Line R 1 1 1.222

BØE Terje R 1 1 50 1.094

NORDBØ Øyvind R 1 1 1.092

Compound - 2
Pl. Klubb Navn Divisjon Alders kl. Kl Kat. Totalt 10+X X

1 TUSTN Tustna IL - Bueskyttergruppe 3.798 125 38

SKAR Solve C 2 2 K 1.351

MØLSLETT Oda C 2 2 K 1.283

RAMSTAD Christina Reirå C 4 2 R 1.164

2 BERGE Bergen Bueskyttere 3.698 88 29

HOFF Victor C 2 2 50 1.249

BAKKE Terje C 2 2 1.246

OLLIKAINEN Ari C 2 2 50 1.203

Compound - 1
Pl. Klubb Navn Divisjon Alders kl. Kl Kat. Totalt 10+X X

1 KLEPP Klepp Bueskyttere 4.081 244 101

TJENTLAND Oddmund C 1 1 1.372

ÅMÅS Njål C 1 1 1.364

FYKSE Gunnar C 1 1 1.345
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